
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/2
022

AKA Defendant
PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, 
LLC vs. HALL, JONATHAN 
CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/2
022

AND Defendant
RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY 
ANN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00093

03/14/2
022

ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff
CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00085

03/14/2
022

ATI, RICKSON Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ATI, RICKSON

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF DEBIT 
CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00083

03/14/2
022

BAILEY, STACY 
LOUISE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAILEY, STACY LOUISE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00092

03/14/2
022

BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
VAUGHN, MICHAEL R.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00094

03/14/2
022

BANK OF AMERICA N.A. Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA N.A. vs. 
GARMON, KELLY GLENN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00084

03/14/2
022

BEARDEN, CARL 
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEARDEN, CARL ANTHONY

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/2
022

BOARD OF COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS Defendant

RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY 
ANN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00120

03/14/2
022

BOLLONG, TAKLUR Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOLLONG, TAKLUR

APC OF MV WHILE UNDER 
INFLUENCE 2ND & 
SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/2
022

BOOR, MARY ANN Defendant
RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY 
ANN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/2
022

BOOR, MICHAEL J Defendant
RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY 
ANN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00032

03/14/2
022

BRUIN, DANIEL 
THOMAS Defendant

NINA-BRUIN, ANNE vs. 
BRUIN, DANIEL THOMAS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00093

03/14/2
022

COCHRAN, KASEY 
RYAN Defendant

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00119

03/14/2
022

CONDITT, KARL K. Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONDITT, KARL K.

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00039

03/14/20
22

CORDWELL, VICKY L Defendant
SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, INC
vs. CORDWELL, VICKY L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00093

03/14/20
22

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 
vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

DECEASED Defendant RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00121

03/14/20
22

FIELDS, KAYLEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIELDS, 
KAYLEE

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00093

03/14/20
22

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OMAHA Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 
vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00094

03/14/20
22

GARMON, KELLY 
GLENN Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA N.A. vs. 
GARMON, KELLY GLENN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

HALL, JONATHAN 
CALEB Defendant

PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

HALL, RACHEL LYNN Defendant
PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00038

03/14/20
22

HARKINS, SHAWN Plaintiff
HARKINS, SHAWN vs. MILLER, 
BLAKE

MOTOR VEHICLE 
ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00122

03/14/20
22

HOLLAND, SARAH 
LANAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLLAND,
SARAH LANAY

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00039

03/14/20
22

IF MARRIED Defendant
SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, INC
vs. CORDWELL, VICKY L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

IF MARRIED Defendant
PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

ISPC Defendant
PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
TREASURER Defendant

RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

KENNEDY, CHRISTY Defendant RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00038

03/14/20
22

MILLER, BLAKE Defendant
HARKINS, SHAWN vs. MILLER, 
BLAKE

MOTOR VEHICLE 
ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00032

03/14/20
22

NINA-BRUIN, ANNE Plaintiff
NINA-BRUIN, ANNE vs. BRUIN, 
DANIEL THOMAS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00039

03/14/20
22

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, 
INC vs. CORDWELL, VICKY L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

OF KAY COUNTY Defendant RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

OR ASSIGNS OF Defendant RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, 
LLC Plaintiff

PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2022-
00002

03/14/20
22

PRUETT, RAINEE Defendant
STATE OF KANSAS vs. PRUETT, 
RAINEE

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

RCB BANK Plaintiff RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00036

03/14/20
22

ROBINSON, TAMMY 
JEAN Person 2

TESTA, ROBERT LEE and 
ROBINSON, TAMMY JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00039

03/14/20
22

SELECT PORTFOLIO 
SERVICING, INC Plaintiff

SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, 
INC vs. CORDWELL, VICKY L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00039

03/14/20
22

SINCLAIR, BUD Defendant
SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, 
INC vs. CORDWELL, VICKY L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00039

03/14/20
22

SPOUSE OF Defendant
SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, 
INC vs. CORDWELL, VICKY L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

SPOUSE OF Defendant
PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2022-
00002

03/14/20
22

STATE OF KANSAS Plaintiff
STATE OF KANSAS vs. PRUETT, 
RAINEE

CHILD SUPPORT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00123

03/14/20
22

SUMTER, GARRETT 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SUMTER,
GARRETT LEE

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00036

03/14/20
22

TESTA, ROBERT LEE Person 

1
TESTA, ROBERT LEE and 
ROBINSON, TAMMY JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS Defendant

RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00041

03/14/20
22

TRUSTEES Defendant RCB BANK vs. BOOR, MARY ANN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00092

03/14/20
22

VAUGHN, MICHAEL 
R. Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. VAUGHN, 
MICHAEL R.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00040

03/14/20
22

WAGNER, RACHEL 
LYNN Defendant

PENNYMAC HOLDINGS, LLC vs. 
HALL, JONATHAN CALEB

FORECLOSURE
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